
Race Title: 2020-01-12 Labrador GS 2
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls HC1stRun HC2ndRun HCCombined
8 F02 Mitchell Alexandra 00:30.64 00:30.97 01:01.61 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 28.49 28.8 57.29
9 F01 (No Team) Rist Rebecca 00:31.18 00:31.73 01:02.91 00:01.30 00:00.00 80 100 29.3 29.82 59.12
7 F04 Thoman Marie-Eve 00:34.16 00:35.01 01:09.17 00:07.56 00:00.00 60 100 0 0 0
1 F10 Settel Barbara 00:36.74 00:38.14 01:14.88 00:13.27 00:00.00 50 100 25.35 26.31 51.66
4 F08 Albany Zimmerman Lisa 00:37.09 00:38.23 01:15.32 00:13.71 00:00.00 45 100 28.93 29.81 58.74
2 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 00:37.40 00:38.17 01:15.57 00:13.96 00:00.25 40 80 29.17 29.77 58.94
3 F08 Aki Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 00:37.33 00:39.76 01:17.09 00:15.48 00:01.77 36 60 29.11 31.01 60.12

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls HC1stRun HC2ndRun HCCombined
50 M02 Scheeler Tom 00:29.40 00:29.39 00:58.79 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 29.1 29.09 58.19
36 M07 Sarkis Greg 00:30.01 00:30.24 01:00.25 00:01.46 00:00.00 80 100 27.75 27.97 55.72
52 M01 (No Team) Beland Jason 00:30.98 00:31.45 01:02.43 00:03.64 00:00.00 60 100 30.98 31.45 62.43
35 M07 Kincaid Russell 00:31.37 00:31.84 01:03.21 00:04.42 00:02.96 50 80 29.01 29.45 58.46
39 M07 Aki Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 00:31.75 00:31.68 01:03.43 00:04.64 00:03.18 45 60 29.36 29.3 58.66
22 M08 Baker Cal 00:31.72 00:32.48 01:04.20 00:05.41 00:00.00 40 100 28.86 29.55 58.41
34 M04 Siau John 00:31.80 00:32.43 01:04.23 00:05.44 00:00.00 36 100 0 0 0
44 M06 (No Team) Manoylovich Igor 00:32.32 00:32.41 01:04.73 00:05.94 00:00.00 32 100 30.38 30.46 60.84
49 M03 Masiewicz John 00:32.50 00:33.39 01:05.89 00:07.10 00:00.00 29 100 31.85 32.72 64.57
42 M06 Lenda Donald 00:33.37 00:32.97 01:06.34 00:07.55 00:01.61 26 80 31.36 30.99 62.35
30 M08 Wilmington Konsza Ron 00:33.31 00:33.31 01:06.62 00:07.83 00:02.42 24 80 30.31 30.31 60.62
37 M07 Linsler Edward 00:33.23 00:33.95 01:07.18 00:08.39 00:06.93 22 50 30.73 31.4 62.13
29 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul 00:33.74 00:33.68 01:07.42 00:08.63 00:03.22 20 60 30.7 30.64 61.34
32 M08 LeMon Jeffrey 00:33.85 00:34.52 01:08.37 00:09.58 00:04.17 18 50 30.8 31.41 62.21
24 M08 Parker Peter 00:34.67 00:34.76 01:09.43 00:10.64 00:05.23 16 45 31.54 31.63 63.17
17 M09 Ski Dawgs Wise David 00:34.47 00:35.02 01:09.49 00:10.70 00:00.00 15 100 30.67 31.16 61.83
20 M09 ersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:36.63 00:36.09 01:12.72 00:13.93 00:03.23 14 80 32.6 32.12 64.72
23 M08 Elko Kenny 00:36.27 00:37.05 01:13.32 00:14.53 00:09.12 13 40 33 33.71 66.71
27 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steven 00:38.00 00:37.84 01:15.84 00:17.05 00:11.64 12 36 34.58 34.43 69.01
31 M08 (No Team) Romaine Robert 00:38.45 00:38.43 01:16.88 00:18.09 00:12.68 11 32 34.98 34.97 69.95
12 M11 McDonough Carl 00:40.16 00:41.26 01:21.42 00:22.63 00:00.00 10 100 33.33 34.24 67.57
13 M11 (No Team) Yandon Robert DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
47 M04 Engle Christian DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
48 M04 Thoman James DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls HC1stRun HC2ndRun HCCombined
9 F01 (No Team) Rist Rebecca 00:31.18 00:31.73 01:02.91 00:01.30 00:00.00 80 100 29.3 29.82 59.12
8 F02 Mitchell Alexandra 00:30.64 00:30.97 01:01.61 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 28.49 28.8 57.29
7 F04 Thoman Marie-Eve 00:34.16 00:35.01 01:09.17 00:07.56 00:00.00 60 100 0 0 0
4 F08 Albany Zimmerman Lisa 00:37.09 00:38.23 01:15.32 00:13.71 00:00.00 45 100 28.93 29.81 58.74
2 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 00:37.40 00:38.17 01:15.57 00:13.96 00:00.25 40 80 29.17 29.77 58.94
3 F08 Aki Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 00:37.33 00:39.76 01:17.09 00:15.48 00:01.77 36 60 29.11 31.01 60.12
1 F10 Settel Barbara 00:36.74 00:38.14 01:14.88 00:13.27 00:00.00 50 100 25.35 26.31 51.66

52 M01 (No Team) Beland Jason 00:30.98 00:31.45 01:02.43 00:03.64 00:00.00 60 100 30.98 31.45 62.43
50 M02 Scheeler Tom 00:29.40 00:29.39 00:58.79 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 29.1 29.09 58.19
49 M03 Masiewicz John 00:32.50 00:33.39 01:05.89 00:07.10 00:00.00 29 100 31.85 32.72 64.57
34 M04 Siau John 00:31.80 00:32.43 01:04.23 00:05.44 00:00.00 36 100 0 0 0
47 M04 Engle Christian DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
48 M04 Thoman James DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
44 M06 (No Team) Manoylovich Igor 00:32.32 00:32.41 01:04.73 00:05.94 00:00.00 32 100 30.38 30.46 60.84
42 M06 Lenda Donald 00:33.37 00:32.97 01:06.34 00:07.55 00:01.61 26 80 31.36 30.99 62.35
36 M07 Sarkis Greg 00:30.01 00:30.24 01:00.25 00:01.46 00:00.00 80 100 27.75 27.97 55.72
35 M07 Kincaid Russell 00:31.37 00:31.84 01:03.21 00:04.42 00:02.96 50 80 29.01 29.45 58.46
39 M07 Aki Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 00:31.75 00:31.68 01:03.43 00:04.64 00:03.18 45 60 29.36 29.3 58.66
37 M07 Linsler Edward 00:33.23 00:33.95 01:07.18 00:08.39 00:06.93 22 50 30.73 31.4 62.13
22 M08 Baker Cal 00:31.72 00:32.48 01:04.20 00:05.41 00:00.00 40 100 28.86 29.55 58.41
30 M08 Wilmington Konsza Ron 00:33.31 00:33.31 01:06.62 00:07.83 00:02.42 24 80 30.31 30.31 60.62
29 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul 00:33.74 00:33.68 01:07.42 00:08.63 00:03.22 20 60 30.7 30.64 61.34
32 M08 LeMon Jeffrey 00:33.85 00:34.52 01:08.37 00:09.58 00:04.17 18 50 30.8 31.41 62.21
24 M08 Parker Peter 00:34.67 00:34.76 01:09.43 00:10.64 00:05.23 16 45 31.54 31.63 63.17
23 M08 Elko Kenny 00:36.27 00:37.05 01:13.32 00:14.53 00:09.12 13 40 33 33.71 66.71
27 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steven 00:38.00 00:37.84 01:15.84 00:17.05 00:11.64 12 36 34.58 34.43 69.01
31 M08 (No Team) Romaine Robert 00:38.45 00:38.43 01:16.88 00:18.09 00:12.68 11 32 34.98 34.97 69.95
17 M09 Ski Dawgs Wise David 00:34.47 00:35.02 01:09.49 00:10.70 00:00.00 15 100 30.67 31.16 61.83
20 M09 ersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:36.63 00:36.09 01:12.72 00:13.93 00:03.23 14 80 32.6 32.12 64.72
12 M11 McDonough Carl 00:40.16 00:41.26 01:21.42 00:22.63 00:00.00 10 100 33.33 34.24 67.57
13 M11 (No Team) Yandon Robert DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
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